L I G H T  D E S I G N  F O R  P R O F E S S I O N A L S
2526 Speers Road, Units 4-9, Oakville, Ontario  L6L 5M2
Tel: 905-825-9592   Out of area: 1-888-945-5483   Fax: 905-825-8334
Micro LED Light Cable
acceSSorieS for Micro leD liGHt caBle
	 MLS-CRNS-15-25	 Rectifier,	current	2.5A,	with	SJTW-2	1.5	ft.	wires
	 	 and	connector
	 MLS-CRPS-60-15	 Rectifier,	current	8A,	with	SJTW-2	1.5	ft.	wires
	 	 and	connector
	 MLS-BFMS-15	 6	x	12	mm	power	connector	with	SJTW-2	1.5	ft	wires
	 MLS-BFSN	 6	x	12	mm	male	and	female	in-line	connector	set
	 MLS-EFSN	 Elbow	extension	male	and	female	in-line	connector
	 MLS-SFHN	 6	x	12	mm	cutting	end	cap
	 MLS-SMPN	 Tie	wrap	with	mounting	saddle
	 NN-C10-8	 PVC	1⁄2”	U	channel	track	for	indoor	use
	 NN-C10-POLY	 Polycarbonate	1⁄2”	U	channel	track	for	outdoor	use
	 MLS-SNPN	 6	x	12	mm	wood	nail	clip
	 MLS-BFXN	 6	x	12	mm	X	type	connector
	 MLS-BFLN	 6	x	12	mm	L	type	connector
	 MLS-BFTD	 6	x	12	mm	T	type	connector,	male	connector	in	bottom
	 MLS-BFTR	 6	x	12	mm	T	type	connector,	male	connector	in	right	or	left
tranSforMerS for Micro leD liGHt caBle
	 MLTR/100	 100	watt,	240V	/	120V	to	24V/12V,	magnetic
	 MLTR/240-12	 240	watt,	120V	to	12V,	magnetic
	 MLTR/240-24	 240	watt,	120V	to	24V,	magnetic
	 MLTR-20MAG	 20	watt,	Class	II,	120V	to	24V,	magnetic	plug	in
	 MLTR-75MAG	 75	watt,	Class	II,	120V	to	24V,	magnetic
NOTE:	To	be	used	with	a	rectifier.
DriVer for Micro leD liGHt caBle
	 MLS-LP1060-24-GG-290	 LED	Driver,	60	watt,	24V,	outdoor	rated
I N N O V A T I V E  L I G H T I N G  S O L U T I O N S
MLS-SNPN
WOOD NAIL CLIPS MLS-EFSN
ELBOW EXTENSION